BY LIGHT4

Mmurano

LIGHT IS AN ENDLESS SOURCE OF INSPIRATION AND A REFLECTION OF THE INNER SELF
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design
Giovanni D'Ambrosio

/AL

Diffusore in vetro soffiato Diffuser in white blown glass,
bianco, parabola e montatura polished chrome parabolic
cromo lucido. louver and fixture.




@ 35

3 x max 60W E14 «)

+
1 x max 75W E27 HALOPAR 30 (EQ] or
3 xmax 11W E14 (=

+
1 x max 75W E27 HALOPAR 30 r[(ﬂ




/AL

3 x max 60W E27 )
+
1 x max 756W E27 HALOPAR 30 C@ or

3x max 16W E27 A = ES-

SAVING

+
1 x max 75W E27 HALOPAR 30 CE@

@ 60

3 x max 75W E27 €T

+
1 x max 75W E27 HALOPAR 30 c@] or
3 x max 15W E27 GUE E%

+

1 x max 75W E27 HALOPAR 30 u(ﬂ




/ALIAS

Diffusore in vetro soffiato con decoro Blown glass diffuser with decoration
molato realizzato a mano libera nei engraved by hand in the following
colori crema, testa di moro e bianco. colours: cream, dark brown and white.
Montatura laccata bianca opaca. Mounting: white enamelled matte finish.




/ALIAS




/ALIAS

H 40

2 10

1 xmax 100W E14 @l

1Ixmax 1TWE (= -ES=

SAVING

7 I

BIANCO CREMA TESTA DI MORO
WHITE CREAM DARK BROWN

H 70

212

1 x max 150W E27 e )
1 x max 20w E27 a= -E&-




/ALIAS 16




/ALIAS

7 I

BIANCO CREMA TESTA DI MORO
WHITE CREAM DARK BROWN

H 17

L30-SP12

1 x max 100W E27 e
1 x max 15W E27 a(E= -ES-

SAVING,




/ALIAS

I 2 x max 60W E27 @) 3 x max 60W E27 er_)

BIANCO
WHITE 2 x max 7W E27 A = 3 x max 15W E27 a5




/ALISEI

Diffusore in vetro bianco diafano White ‘diafano’ glass diffuser
con fasce bianche. with white bands.
Montatura cromata. Mounting: chrome-plated.




/ALISEI

@ 20

1 x max 60W E14 &)
1xmax 1MTWEH ([ -ES-

SAVING

@ 30-SP 12

1 x max 75W E27 e )
1 x max 20W E27 = -ES-

SAVING

@ 35

1 x max 100W E27 )
1 x max 20W E27 (S ES-

SAVING

@ 40 - SP 14

1 x max 100W E27 e )
1 x max 23W E27 W= -ES-

SAVING

@ 50-SP 15

2 x max 75W E27 e )
2 x max 23W E27 W= -ES-




/ALISEI

@ 35 @ 45 L 23-SP 11

1 x max 100W E27 e ) 1 x max 100W E27 e ) 1 x max 100W E27 @)
1 x max 23W E27 W= ¥ 1 x max 23W E27 al(J==D 1 x max 15W E27 @B




/BIG

Diffusore in vetro satinato nei colori: Satin-finish glass diffuser in the
bianco, nero, rosso, following colours: white, black, red,
ambra e moka. amber and mocha.

Montatura laccata bianca. Mounting: white enamelled finish.




/BIG

/I I B

BIANCO NERO AMBRA ROSSO MOKA
WHITE BLACK AMBER RED MOCHA

H 30

L 30-SP 11

1 x max 100W E27 @)
1 x max 20W E27 (= -ES

SAvING




design
Mauro Marzollo

/B.0.X.

Vetro diffusore con finitura Glass diffuser with mirror finish,
a specchio, fuxia, bianco o nero. fuxia, black or white finish.
Montatura acciaio lucido. Polished steel fixture.







/B.0.X.

-
]

L20 L7

H 20

1 x max 150W R7s 80 mm ===

1 xmax 18W G24g-1 —=-ES-

H 30

L 30 L7

1 x max 200W R7s 114 mm ===

1 xmax 26W G249-3 —=-ES-

I b am

BIANCO NERO SPECCHIO FUXIA
WHITE BLACK MIRROR FINISH FUXIA

L20

H 20

L 65 L7

2 x max 150W R7s 114 mm ===

1xmax55W 2611 ———4-E$-







/B.0.X.

— T | |
L20 L7 L 30 L7 L 65

1 x max 60W E14 aC3 1 x max 100W E27 d—3 2 x max 100W E27 d—)

1 xmax oW E14 (= -ES 1 x max 14W E27 [ = € 2 x max 14W E27 [ =B -ES=

SAVING







/CANDIDA

Vetro soffiato incamiciato White satin-finish ‘incamiciato’
bianco satinato. blown glass.
Montatura laccata bianca. Mounting: white enamelled finish.




/CANDIDA

@ 32 SP12

1 x max 75W E27 @)
1 x max 20W E27 = =ES-

AVING

@ 42 SP 14

1 x max 100W E27 )
1 x max 23W E27 W= -ES-

SAVING

@ 52 SP15

2 x max 75W E27 i)
2 x max 28W E27 o= E§-




/CANDIDA

)

"a-

@ 50

1 x max 150W E27 @)
=~

48




/CANDY

Vetro soffiato White satin-finish
incamiciato bianco satinato. ‘incamiciato’ blown glass.
Montatura laccata bianca. Mounting: white enamelled finish.




/CANDY

doppia accensione
double switch

H 35

Q 22

1 x max 60W E14 =)
+1 x max 40W E14 «

doppia accensione
double switch

H 55

@ 36

1 x max 100W E27 @)
+ 2 x max 40W E14 «—>

doppia accensione
double switch

H 75

0 44

1 x max 150W E27 @)
+ 2 x max 60W E14 >




/CANDY

L 22 -SP 12 L 35 -SP 18

1 x max 60W E27 e ) 2 x max 100W E27 a_)
1 x max 15W E27 @F= 2 x max 23W E27 a(JF=




/CANDY

[

H 180

@ 36

1 x max 150W E27 e )
1 x max 250W E27 ALO @}

doppia accensione
double switch

[

H 180

2 44

3 x max 60W E14 «)
+
1 x max 250W E27 ALO @)
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/CHARME

Lampada di grande Large-diameter lamp

diametro in vetro soffiato in blown glass cased
incamiciato bianco o nero lucido. in white or glossy black.
Montatura bianca opaca laccata. White opaque enamelled base.




/CHARME

CHARME SO 32

1 x max 150W E27 )

DN

BIANCO NERO
WHITE BLACK

CHARME SO 50

H 50

@ 50

3 x max 40W E14 <O
+1 xmax 150w E27 ei)




/CLIP

Diffusore in vetro bianco satinato. White satin-finish glass diffuser.
Montatura laccata bianca. Mounting: white enamelled finish.




/CLIP b4




/CLIP

@ 30-SP 11

2 x max 60W E27 e )
2 x max 15W E27 (= -ES-

@ 13-SP6

1 x max 40W G9 F—»

@ 40-SP 13

2 x max 75W E27 e )
2 x max 20W E27 e(= -E§-

@ 20-SP75

1 x max 60W E14 «)

@ 50-SP 15

3 x max 75W E27 @)




/CUBA

Diffusore in White satin-finish
vetro incamiciato ‘incamiciato’ glass diffuser.
bianco satinato. Mounting: nickel-plated
Montatura in nichel satinato. with satin finish.
€ z
@ 15-SP 8 @ 23-SP 12

3 x max 60W E14 « 4 x max 60W E14 =)




Diffusore in vetro White satin-finish
bianco satinato. glass diffuser.
Montatura laccata bianca. Mounting: white enamelled finish.




/CUBE

H 25

L25-SP7

2 x max 60W E14 «O

o
(3]
ﬂ I
I
L 15-SP 6,5 L 30-SP8
1 x max 40W G9 = 2 x max 60W E14 «O
3
I T
I
L 20-SP 6,5 L 36 -SP 13
1 x max 60W E14 <) 3 x max 75W E27 e )

EnERGY

3 x max 23W E27 e -ES-




7475

Diffusore in vetro soffiato White satin-finish glass diffuser.
bianco satinato. Mounting: white enamelled
Montatura laccata bianco opaco. matte finish.




/QB 76

H 16

H 11

L11 P11 L16 P16

1 x max 40W G9 T— 1 x max 60W G9 T—>




/aB

T T
L11 P11 L11 P11
1 x max 75W G9 = 1 x max 40W G9 =
© ©
I y
L 16 P16 L16 P16

1 x max 100W E14 @} 1 x max 60W E14 «)




/DIAMOND

Diffusore in vetro specchiato esterno, Glass diffuser with external mirror
verniciato internamente nei colori finish, lacquered internally in
bianco o viola. Montatura cromata. white or purple. Chrome fixture.




/DIAMOND




/DIAMOND -

L 39

1 x max 150W E27 € )
1 x max 250W E27 a1
1 x max 20w E27 (=2 ES-




/DOUBLE

Vetro soffiato con decorazione in Blown glass with ‘pulegoso’ crystal
cristallo pulegoso esterno, decoration on the outside,

vetro interno soffiato white ‘rigadin’ blown glass

bianco rigadin. on the inside.

Montatura nichel satinato. Mounting: satin-finish nickel.




/DOUBLE

(]
I

L 26-SP 12

2 x max 60W E14 a—>

o

<

AI
O 26

1 x max 100W E27 e )




9091

Diffusore in vetro soffiato  ‘Incamiciato’ blown glass diffuser in the

incamiciato nei colori: bianco, ambra, following colours: white, amber,
rosso, nero trattato con satinatura red, black with satin finish
interna ed esterna. on the inside and outside.

Montatura acciaio satinato. Mounting: satin-finish steel.







/ELLE

>

L 20

SP 15

H8

1 x max 150W R7s 80 mm ====

B D

BIANCO NERO AMBRA ROSSO
WHITE BLACK AMBER RED

SP 18

12

L 33

1 x max 200W R7s 114 mm -=e=—==-




/FIESTA

Diffusore in vetro bianco satinato con White satin-finish glass diffuser with
decoro molato realizzato a mano libera. decoration engraved by hand.
Montatura laccata bianca. Mounting: white enamelled finish.




/FIESTA

@ 30-SP 11

2 x max 60W E27 e )

ssssss

@ 40-SP 13

2 x max 75W E27 m@

stststst

ssss

@ 50-SP 15

3 x max 75W E27 e )
3 x max 20W E27 e -ES-




/FIESTA 100

H 32

H 16

L 34-SP 10 L 34-SP 11

1 x max 75W E27 e ) 1 x max 100W E27 )
1 x max 20W E27 «((E=




/FIESTA 102

@ 40 @ 40

1 x max 150W E27 @) 1 x max 150W E27 @)

EnERGY EnERGY

1 x max 23W E27 (= -ES- 1 x max 23W E27 (= -ES-




/FIESTA 104105

H 30

12

1 xmax 60W E14 >

H 41

@ 20

1 x max 100W E27 @)



/GLAMOUR

Diffusore in vetro soffiato Polished blown glass diffuser in white
lucido bianco con embellished with crystals.
cristalli incastonati. Mounting: chrome-plated

Montatura cromo lucido. with polished finish.




/GLAMOUR 108109

[ ]

BIANCO
WHITE

H 50

@ 30

1 x max 100W E27 e )




/HANG

Diffusore in vetro soffiato bianco Diffuser in satin white blown glass.
satinato. Montatura in acciaio lucido. Polished steel fixture.




HANG AP

H MAX 350

L14 SP 14

1 x max 150W E27 € )
1 x max 250W E27




/HANG

H25

H MAX 350

—
L14 L14

1 x max 150W E27 @)
1 x max 250W E27 €3

| 5~
& 3
T @
] g
L s
I
—
L4 L4

1 x max 150W E27 @)
1 x max 250W E27 a3
1 x max 23W E27 A =




/LAPILLI 116117

Diffusore in vetro termocurvato Heat-curved glass diffuser
bianco con interno bianco. in white with white on the inside.
Montatura in nikel satinato. Mounting: nickel-plated with satin finish.




|
JLAPILLI ' 118119

H 182

—_—

9 32

1 xmax 150W E27 alog. @}

H 34
H 62

9 14
Q 25

1 x max 60W E14 = 1 x max 150W E27 i)




/LAPILLI

a2 14 3 25

1 x max 60W E14 «O 1 x max 100W E27 )
1 x max 11W E14 «( =5 1 x max 23W E27 el([F=




JLINEA R 122123

Diffusore in lastra di vetro nei colori  Glass diffuser in the following colours:
cristallo satinato, moka e nero. satin-finish crystal, mocha and black.
Montatura acciaio satinato. Mounting: satin-finish steel.




124

/LINEA




/LINEA

H 27

L 50-SP9

2x100W R7s 114 mm ==—===-

[ /I

BIANCO NERO MOKA
WHITE BLACK MOCHA

H 27

L32-SP8

1x100W R7s 114 mm -==—===-




/MAXI&MINI : 128129

Diffusore in vetro White satin-finish
bianco incamiciato satinato. ‘incamiciato” glass diffuser.
Montatura laccata bianca. ~ Mounting: white enamelled finish.

L 23 -SP 11

1 x max 100W E27 e )
1 x max 15W E27 €=

L 18-SP9

1 x max 60W E14 >

1xmax 11W E14 ([ =




/NELLY

White satin-finish blown glass diffuser;
squared blackplate in wengé, steel, and
glass in the following colours: satin-
finish crystal, orange, red, green, fuxia,
black, mirror finish, gold leaf,

silver leaf and copper leaf.

Mounting: white enamelled finish.

Diffusore in vetro soffiato satinato
bianco, cornice in wengé, in acciaio e in
vetro nei colori: cristallo satinato,
arancio, rosso, verde, fuxia, nero,
specchiato, foglia oro,

foglia argento e foglia rame.

Montatura laccata bianco.




132133
/NELLY

O
O

L 12-SP 10

H 35

2 x max 40W G9 =




/NELLY 134135

CS-CRISTALLO SATINATO AC - ACCIAIO
SATIN FINISH CRYSTAL STEEL

".IH. l-i

—

SP - SPECCHIO FR - FOGLIA RAME
MIRROR FINISH COPPER LEAF

FA - FOGLIA ARGENTO FO - FOGLIA ORO
SILVER LEAF GOLD LEAF

WE - WENGE FX - FUXIA
WENGE FUXIA

RS - ROSSO NE - NERO
RED BLACK

L 15-SP 10

O

VE - VERDE AR - ARANCIO
1 x max 40W G9 = GREEN ORANGE




/NELLY

O

L 15x15-H9

1 x max 40W G9 TF—




/INET 138139

Vetro termocurvato con decoro Heat-curved glass with white, red,
bianco, rosso, nero e moka. black and mocha decoration.
Montatura laccata bianca. Mounting: white enamelled finish.
T
L45-SP 10

2 x max 60W E14 «
2xmax 11W E14 o = -ES-

SAVING

H 40

L60-SP 10

4 x max 60W E14 «)
Axmax 11WEH4 (= -ES-

SAVING

H 50

L80-SP 14

4 x max 75W E27 )
4 x max 23W E27 W= -ES-

SAVING




N N
—: ——1:

BIANCO NERO ROSSO MOKA
WHITE BLACK RED MOCHA 1 xmax 150W R7s 114 mm === 2 x max 150W R7s 114 mm ===~




/NET 142

BIANCO NERO ROSSO MOKA
WHITE BLACK RED MOCHA 1 x max 300W R7s 114 mm === 1 x max 300W R7s 114 mm ===
F - k|

-




/ONDA - _ 144145

Vetro incamiciato bianco lucido White ‘incamiciato’ polished glass
Montatura nichel satinato. Mounting: nickel-plated with satin finish.




146147

/ONDA

SP 12

7

@ 30

1 x max 75W E27 @)
1 x max 20W E27 al= ES-

SP 16

Q 42 @ 40

1 X max 150W E27 @) 1 X max 100W E27 @)
1 x max 23W E27 w(lED 1 x max 23W E27 0= -E§




/0V0 148149

Vetro bianco incamiciato White satin-finish
a finitura satinata. incamiciato’glass.
Montatura laccata bianca.  Mounting: white enamelled finish.




@ 35 Q 45

1 x max 60W E14 «3 1 x max 100W E27 e 1 x max 150W 27 e )




/PASHA 152153

Diffusore in vetro soffiato Decorated blown glass diffuser, in the
decorato, nei colori: esterno nero lucido, following colours: polished black on the
interno bianco, outside, white, fuxia and turquoise

fuxia e turchese. on the inside. Mounting: chrome-plated
Montatura cromo lucido. with polished finish.




/PASHA 154




/PASHA 4 156

L1

H 46

@ 20

1 x max 150W E27 e )
1 x max 23W E27 a0 -ES-

SAVING 1

[ ] I 1 L
BIANCO TURCHESE FUXIA
WHITE TURQUOISE FUXIA

H 61

1 x max 150W E27 @)
1 x max 23W E27 == =E




/PLANA

Diffusore in vetro termocurvato nei colori:
foglia oro, foglia argento, bianco lucido.
Montatura laccata bianco.

design
Mauro Marzollo

Heat-bent glass diffuser in the following
colours: gold leaf, silver leaf andgloss white.
White lacquer fixture.

158159




/PLANA

RS e

BIANCO FOGLIA ORO FOGLIA ARGENTO
WHITE GOLD LEAF SILVER LEAF




/PLANA (LYALX

@ 65

1 x max 150W E27 @)
1 x max 2560W E27 a1

1 x max 23W E27 d[ =3




/SLIM 164165

Diffusore in vetro satinato nei colori: Satin-finish glass diffuser in the
bianco, nero, rosso, ambra e moka. following colours: white, black,
Montatura laccata bianca. red, amber and mocha.

Mounting: white enamelled finish.

| ]

BIANCO NERO MOKA AMBRA ROSSO
WHITE BLACK MOCHA AMBER RED

H 17

L 30 -SP9

1 x max 75W E27 @)

zzzzzz




/SQUARE

Diffusore in vetro soffiato satinato
bianco, cornice in wengé, in acciaio e
in vetro nei colori: cristallo satinato,
arancio, rosso, verde, fuxia, nero,
specchiato, foglia oro,

foglia argento e foglia rame.
Montatura laccata bianco.

White satin-finish blown glass diffuser;
squared blackplate in wengé, steel and
glass in the following colours:
satin-finish crystal, orange, red,

green, fuxia, black, mirror finish,

gold leaf, silver leaf and copper leaf.
Mounting: white enamelled finish.




/SQUARE




170171

0
[\
T

L 25-SP6,5 L35-SP7

1 x max 40W G9 T—=* 1 x max 60W E14 <)

L 45-SP7 L 55-SP8

2 x max 60W E14 =< 2 x max 60W E14 <

CS-CRISTALLO SATINATO AC - ACCIAIO FA - FOGLIA ARGENTO
SATIN FINISH CRYSTAL STEEL SILVER LEAF

FO - FOGLIA ORO SP - SPECCHIO FR - FOGLIA RAME
GOLD LEAF MIRROR FINISH COPPER LEAF

WE - WENGE FX - FUXIA VE - VERDE
WENGE FUXIA GREEN

AR - ARANCIO RS - ROSSO NE - NERO
ORANGE RED BLACK




/STAR

Diffusore in vetro soffiato satinato
bianco, cornice in wengé, in acciaio e
in vetro nei colori: cristallo satinato,
arancio, rosso, verde, fuxia, nero,

specchiato, foglia oro,
foglia argento e foglia rame.
Montatura laccata bianco.

White satin-finish blown glass diffuser;
squared blackplate in wengé, steel and

glass in the following colours: satin-
finish crystal, orange, red, green, fuxia,

black, mirror finish, gold leaf,
silver leaf and copper leaf.
Mounting: white enamelled finish.

172173
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<
T
L 40-SP 11
2 x max 60W E27 @)
2 x max 14W E27 a2 -ES
o
©
: : o T
N
= @
L 20-SP 6 L 62-SP 13
1 x max 40W Go =} 2 x max 75W E27 @)
2 x max 20w E27 W= “ES
N
~
] T
I
L 30-SP7,5 L 72-SP 15
1 x max 60W E14 <) 3 x max 75W E27 @)
3 x max 20W E27 a(ED -ES
- .
b A
5 7
'| §
L]
: W AR
CS-CRISTALLO SATINATO AC - ACCIAIO FA - FOGLIA ARGENTO FO - FOGLIA ORO
SATIN FINISH CRYSTAL STEEL SILVER LEAF GOLD LEAF
SP - SPECCHIO FR - FOGLIA RAME WE - WENGE FX - FUXIA
MIRROR FINISH COPPER LEAF WENGE FUXIA
F .
|
L™
- -. -
VE - VERDE AR - ARANCIO RS - ROSSO NE - NERO
GREEN ORANGE RED BLACK

176177




/TAURUS 178179

Diffusore in vetro trasparente Transparent glassdiffuser with
parzialmente satinato satin-finish parts and crystal inserts.
con inserti cristallo. Mounting: nickel-plated

Montatura nikel satinato. with satin finish.




/TAURUS

x max 100W E14 @}




/TULIP 182183

Lastra in vetro curvato decorato nei Curved glass decorated in the following
colori: rosso, verde, arancio, nero, bianco.  colours: red, green, orange, black, white.
Interno bianco. White on the inside.
Particolare in vetro soffiato Detail in blown glass with crystal finish.
in finitura cristallo. Mounting: nickel-plated
Montatura: nikel satinato. with satin-finish.

@ 58

1 x max 100W E27 er)
1 x max 23W E27 A = -ES-

SAVING

ARANCIO NERO BIANCO
ORANGE BLACK WHITE




La riproduzione in qualsiasi formato di questo catalogo o
di parte di esso € assolutamente proibita senza la previa
autorizzazione scritta di Light4 srl. Il logo Murano Luce
¢ di esclusiva titolarita e proprieta di Light4 srl. Non
puo essere riprodotto né usato per scopi commerciali,
senza il consenso scritto di Light4 srl. L'azienda si
riserva di modificare, in qualsiasi momento e senza
nessun preawiso, le caratteristiche tecniche dei prodotti
illustrati in questo catalogo. Light4 srl declina inoltre ogni
responsabilita per eventuali errori di stampa presenti nel
catalogo. | materiali scelti e la componentistica elettrica
sono di prima qualita. Assemblaggio e controllo vengono
eseguiti in maniera rigorosa da manodopera specializzata.
La produzione in vetro soffiato pudo presentare alcune
minime differenze di peso, colore o spessore, dovute
alla lavorazione artigianale dei pezzi. Le eventuali bolle e
irregolarita presenti nell'impasto non sono infatti difetti
di lavorazione ma caratteristiche preziose ed uniche del
vetro soffiato a mano o lavorato artigianalmente. Ogni
corpo illuminante € corredato con una busta contenente
un foglio diistruzioni, garanzia e modalita diassemblaggio.
Light4 srl declina ogni responsabilita per modifiche o
riparazioni non autorizzate affettuate dopo l'acquisto, o
per mancato rispetto delle istruzioni di montaggio. Tali
azioni possono infatti compromettere la sicurezza del
prodotto e provocare situazioni di pericolo per l'utente.
Tutti gli apparecchi di illuminazione presenti in questo
catalogo sono stati progettati e costruiti in conformita alle
normative italiane CEl 34-21 armonizzate con le europee
EN 60598-1 che a loro volta recepiscono le normative
internazioni IEC 58-1. Le dimensioni riportate nei disegni
tecnici dei prodotti sono espresse in cm. Salvo diverse
indicazioni gli apparecchi sono forniti senza lampadine.

| prodotti Murano Luce by Light4 srl sono modelli
depositati.
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Reproduction of this catalogue or part there of, odopting
any format, is strictly prohibited without the prior written
consent of Light4 srl. Light4 srl has exclusive ownership of
and title to the logo Murano Luce. It cannot be reproduced
or used for trading purposes without the written consent
of Light4 srl. The company reserves the right to modify
the technical charactertsics of the products illustrated
in this catalogue at any time without any prior notice.
Furthermore Light4 srl does not accept liability for any
printing errors found in this catalogue. The materials
selected and the electrical parts are of the finest quality.
Assembly and controls are dealt with by specialised
staff to rigorous standards. Items produced in blown
glass may vary slightly in weight, colour or thickness,
seeing that Light4 srl articles are worked by hand. Any
air bubbles or irregularities in the mix are not in fact
production defects, but represent the precious and unique
characteristics of glass that is blown by hand or worked by
craftsmen. Each light is supplied with a bag containing the
instructions sheet, warranty and assembly instructions.
Any unauthorised modifications and/or repairs of any type
made to the product after purchase of failure to follow the
assembly instructions may affect the safety of the product
and create a hazard for those using it. Light4 srl does not
therefore accept any liability in such circumstances. All
the lighting equipment illustrated in this catalogue have
been designed in conformity to Italian CEl standards 34-
21, brought into line with European standards EN 60598-1
which in turn implement international standars IEC 58-1.
The measurements given in the technical drawings of the
products are expressed cm. Unless otherwise indicated,
the articles are supplied without light bulbs.

The Murano Luce by Light4 srl products are all registred
models.
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